£ 00 065 H

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM458318

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of General Partners

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fortress Iron, LP, Composed of Matthew C. Sherstad (US), Sam G. Sherstad (US) as its General Partners		11/25/2008	Limited Partnership: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fortress Iron, LP, Composed of Fortress Iron Capital, LLC (a Texas Limited Liability Company) as its General Partner	
Street Address:	1800 Jay Ell Drive, Suite 200	
City:	Richardson	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75081	
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3526249	FORTRESS	
Registration Number:	3380374	PURE VIEW GLASS RAILING SYSTEM	
Registration Number:	3620009	V VERSAI	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 972312289

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-731-2288

Email: dallastrademarks@dfw.conleyrose.com

Correspondent Name: Rodney B. Carroll

Address Line 1: 5601 Granite Parkway, Suite 500

Address Line 4: Plano, TEXAS 75024

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rodney B. Carroll
SIGNATURE:	/rodney b carroll/
DATE SIGNED:	01/17/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Fort - Periodic Report - 12-2008#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006250 FRAME: 0875 Reports Unit P.O. Box 12028 Austin, Texas 78711-2028



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

PEI	RIODIC REPORT - LIMITED PARTNI	
File Number: 800230003	·	Page 1 of 1
Filing Fee: \$50		
The limited partnership FORTRESS IRON, It is organized under the		FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texa
Texas		DEC 11/2008
3. The name of the registe Matt Sherstad (Make changes here)	ered agent is:	Corporations Section
4. The registered office ac in Texas, is	ldress, which is identical to the business office	address of the registered agent
1800 Jay Ell Street, Richardson, TX 750 (Make changes here-use s		
5 The address of the princavailable is: 216 N. Interurban S Richardson, TX 750		rds are to be kept or made
(Make changes here)	Richardson, T1 75081	te. 200
	es of all general partners of the limited partners ing general partners are allowed For name change	
Name	Address	City/ State/Zip
FORTRESS IRON CAPITAL, LLC	216 N. Interurban Street	Richardson, TX 75081
Execution: The undersigned signs this of a materially false or fra Date: 11/25/08	Theyd A. J	>
·	Signed on behalf of the limite	diartnership

Come visit us on the Internet @ http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax 512-463-1423

By (general partner)

Phone 512-475-2705 RECORDED: 01/17/2018